NHS

Cambridge
\ University Hospitals

NHS Foundation Trust

\

Annual Public Meeting 2019

Wednesday 18 September 2019 at 17.45 in the Hexagon Room, Frank
Lee Centre, Addenbrooke’s Hospital, Hills Road, Cambridge CB2 0QQ

Registration, information stands and light refreshments from 17.15
Scheduled to end at 19.45

Agenda

17.45

17.55

18.05

18.25

18.45

19.05

19.40

19.45

1

Welcome and introduction
Presentation of the Annual Report and
Accounts 2018/19

Lead Governor’s report

Chief Executive’s report

Questions

Our hospitals’ digital evolution

Panel discussion — digital health

Followed by Q&A session on digital health

Concluding remarks

End of meeting

Addenbrooke’s Hospital | Rosie Hospital

Dr Mike More, Chair

Julia Loudon, Lead Governor

Roland Sinker, Chief Executive

Dr Mike More, Chair

Dr Afzal Chaudhry,
Chief Clinical Information Officer

Facilitated by Dr Ewen Cameron,
Director of Improvement and
Transformation

Dr Mike More, Chair




