

Annual Public Meeting 2019

Wednesday 18 September 2019 at 17.45 in the Hexagon Room, Frank Lee Centre, Addenbrooke's Hospital, Hills Road, Cambridge CB2 0QQ

Registration, information stands and light refreshments from 17.15 Scheduled to end at 19.45

Agenda

17.45	1	Welcome and introduction Presentation of the Annual Report and Accounts 2018/19	Dr Mike More, Chair
17.55	2	Lead Governor's report	Julia Loudon, Lead Governor
18.05	3	Chief Executive's report	Roland Sinker, Chief Executive
18.25	4	Questions	Dr Mike More, Chair
18.45	5	Our hospitals' digital evolution	Dr Afzal Chaudhry, Chief Clinical Information Officer
19.05	6	Panel discussion – digital health Followed by Q&A session on digital health	Facilitated by Dr Ewen Cameron, Director of Improvement and Transformation
19.40	7	Concluding remarks	Dr Mike More, Chair
19.45	8	End of meeting	